IS}/ WORLD

Distance Classification 3000 m Relay Women

ISU Junior World Cup Short Track 2024/25 - Bormio (ITA)
Fri Nov 8 - Sun Nov 10 2024 - Palaghiaccio

Final A
1 21
2 8
3 17
4 7
Final B
5 20
6 18
7 19
7 29
Quarter Finals -
9 39
10 25

Rep. Of Korea
China
Hungary
Canada

Kazakhstan
Italy

Japan
Poland

United States
Netherlands

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /10-11-2024/17:11:17
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1-1-1
1-1-2
1-2-3
2-2-4

3-4-1
3-4-2
2-3
2-3

Time

4:18.158
4:18.212
4:18.447
4:23.256

4:21.277
4:26.662
4:26.675
4:22.622

4:35.963



